
Faculty: Science and Technology

Program: Bachelor of Software Engineering Semester: 6th (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll 

No.

Computer 

Networks

Principles of 

Programming 

Languages

Engineering 

Economics

Object Oriented 

Software 

Development

Multimedia 

Systems
Project II

16180055 C- C+

16180070 C+

16180076 C+

16180092 F

16180108 F

16180134 A

17180021 F C-

17180034 B

17180035 B

17180047 A

17180051 F C-

17180067 Abs Abs C

17180071 A-

17180078 Abs

17180082 F

17180090 Abs

17180098 Withheld

17180113 Abs

17180122 F F A-

17180126 A- B-

17180132 C+

17180136 F

17180140 Abs

18180083 Abs

18180101 Abs

19180001 C C

19180014 B-

19180017 F F

19180018 C

19180020 F

19180022 Abs C+ Abs

19180033 Abs Abs

19180034 Abs

19180039 F

19180053 F

19180058 F B+

19180061 Abs
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19180064 C+

19180089 B+

19180111 Abs A-

19180112 Abs Abs Abs

19180114 C+ A-

19180116 F

19180118 C+

19180122 C+

19180123 F C

19180124 C- C

19180125 Abs Abs Abs Abs

19180132 F

19180134 F

19180137 C- F

19180145 F

19180151 F B-

19180155 C C+ C

19180172 C B- F

19180173 F B-

19180182 Abs

19180185 Abs

20180002 A-

20180011 C

20180013 C B+ C+

20180016 B+

20180021 B-

20180024 Abs

20180038 C+

20180044 F

20180046 B-

20180048 C+ B-

20180050 C C

20180052 B- C

20180054 B-

20180056 C+

20180057 F B

20180059 A
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20180060 F B-

20180062 A-

20180064 C+ C+

20180065 B

20180066 A-

20180071 B+

20180072 B A B-

20180074 F B- Abs

20180077 F

20180079 A-

20180081 B+

20180082 F C+

20180087 F Abs

20180089 B+

20180096 A- B+

20180103 C B+

20180105 C F

20180108 C

20180118 C

20180119 Abs B Abs

20180121 B+ C+

20180124 F C+

20180126 C+

20180128 F

20180129 F

20180134 C- Abs

20180137 C+

20180141 Abs Abs

20180144 B

20180147 F F

20180150 C+

20180154 C C C+

20180158 F F

20180160 C

20180162 F

20180163 Abs

20180172 Abs
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20180175 F

20180176 A-

20180177 Abs

20180180 C-

20180181 Abs

20180182 C+
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